
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	TARO	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $170.50
2025-01-01 Hackathon	Prizes txn_gnHrKJP -$40.00 $130.50
2025-01-03 PRINTPAPA txn_ZeH8MdZ -$61.37 $69.13
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Aaron txn_xQH4aOY $30.00 $99.13
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Lara txn_66HyVEY $20.00 $119.13
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_rYHXJmV $13.77 $132.90
2025-01-03 Donation	from	CT txn_NQHExrx $5.00 $137.90
2025-01-03 IDI	Sponsorship txn_66HyK9Z $500.00 $637.90
2025-01-04 SAFEWAY	#1439 txn_nEH65o7 -$50.05 $587.85
2025-01-05 COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_YRH0z9z -$26.60 $561.25
2025-01-05 PANDA	EXPRESS	#1483	P txn_rYHXenR -$123.00 $438.25
2025-01-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/30	to	1/5 txn_vgHnP5X -$39.81 $398.44
2025-01-07 OLIVE	GARDEN	EC	0021858 txn_OXHmrn7 -$189.38 $209.06
2025-01-16 Check	to	Shelly	Kestenbom txn_brHXwbY -$145.58 $63.48
2025-01-20 Google	One txn_brHXYPO -$1.99 $61.49
2025-01-21 Instacart txn_WBH57Aw -$27.08 $34.41
2025-01-22 PRINTPAPA txn_a8Hz4lm -$75.50 -$41.09
2025-01-26 DD	*DOORDASH	CHICK-FIL txn_NQHEna8 -$21.94 -$63.03
2025-01-27 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_0eHQxmd $50.00 -$13.03
2025-01-29 OpenAI txn_d7Hr42K -$10.00 -$23.03
2025-01-30 Donation	from	Lillian txn_nEH6JZ8 $30.00 $6.97
2025-01-30 Donation	from	Szu	chen txn_5wHVB90 $10.00 $16.97
2025-01-30 Donation	from	Celine txn_wNH2omW $30.00 $46.97
2025-01-30 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_qkHQZ8J -$7.97 $39.00

WITHDRAWN:	$820.27.	DEPOSITED:	$688.77. $39.00

Team	Taro	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Team	Taro's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


